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fine burgers & drinks

Tslands Fine Burgers Drinks Menu

https://menulist.menu
935 Broadbeck Dr, Newbury Park, United States
https:/lwww.islandsrestaurants.com

The menu of Islands Fine Burgers Drinks from Newbury Park includes 67 meals. On average, meals or drinks
on the card cost about $12.7. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. In case you're craving some
seasoned South American cuisine, you're in the right place: exquisite menus, roasted with fish, seafood, and
meat, but also corn, beans, and potatoes are on the menu, Of course, you also have to try the delicious
burgers, that come with sides like fries, salads, or wedges provided. In addition, there are scrumptious American
meals, such as burgers and grilled meat.
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Islands Fine Burgers Drinks Menu

Salads

SMALL CAESAR SALAD

fippetizers

CHEDDAR FRIES

Specials

VEGGIE BOWL

Soups

TORTILLA SOUP
Dolci
CHOCOLATE LAVA

Starters & Salads

WINGS

éniradas

QUESADILLA

Indian

CHAI TEA MIXTURE

Ben & Jerrys
FUDGE BROWNIE
Main

SUMMER BERRY SALAD

Pizza - grop 9 30cm

HULA

$7.5

$11.8

$12.2

$9.5

$10.2

$4.9

$15.0

$16.4

Soft Drinks

FRESH BREWED ICED TEA

Pizza - Small d 22cm

MALIBU

Tolls Medios

KILAUEA

Beverages

ROOT BEER FLOAT

Jus celestes

TOUCAN

w. o _ @ a [ I I )
Tid's Mains

JR. QUESADILLA

Guarniciones | Sides
CHIPS SALSA

{imited Time Only

MIXED BERRY BUTTER CAKE

Shack Snackis

SPINACH ARTICHOKE DIP

.

A

$16.3
$17.3
$5.0
$16.0
$14.3
$8.2
$5.2
$11.0

$14.4

frozen Yogurt Smoothies

COOL BREEZE SMOOTHIE

$6.3
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Birds of Paradise
Sandwiches

SHOREBIRD $15.6
Tsland Tacoes

NORTHSHORE $14.0
Surfers 7 to 12 (Gremumie
Yenu)

JR. MACARONI CHEESE $8.2

To Accompany

TRUFFLE FRIES $13.3

Grub

CHICKEN CLUB WRAP $14.8

Softs & Mixers

FRUIT JUICE

Hawaiian Poke

MAUI $16.5

Hapa Bowls

KALUA PORK $14.3

Salad|Soup

CHOP CHOP $16.0

Craft Favorites

BIG WAVE

These types of dishes are
being served

FISH

Uncategorized

IMPOSSIBLE $18.7
Burgers

LONGBOARDER $16.3
BLEUNAMI $16.3
tids

SANDCASTLE (GRILLED CHEESE) $8.2
JR. WAVE W/ CHEESE $8.8
Family Meals

SLIDER BOX FAMILY MEAL $21.9

TORTILLA SOUP FAMILY MEAL $27.3

Shakes & Smoothies

LEMON FREEZE $4.6
ISLAND SHAKES

Side dishes
SWEET POTATO FRIES

SMALL GARDEN SALAD $6.3
ISLAND FRIES

Dessert

ICE CREAM SUNDAE $4.4
TRES LECHES BUTTERCAKE $11.0
KONA PIE $9.5
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Bites
ISLAND NACHOS

FRESH GUACAMOLE W/ CHIPS
SALSA

BEACHSIDE SLIDERS

Soup & Salads

CHINA COAST
JUNGLE CAESAR
KAANAPALI KOBB

Tortilla Beach

TORTILLA BEACH BURRITO
TORTILLA BEACH BOWL
TORTILLA BEACH TACOS

$14.2
$8.5

$13.4

$14.8
$14.7
$16.0

$14.0
$14.0
$14.0

Sandwiches
MOA CRISP
PIPELINE

THE WEDGE (BLT)
HULI HULI CRISP
MOA KAI (TUNA)

Popular Ttems

JR. WAVE BURGER

JR. TIKI TENDERS
BEACH BOWL

TIKI TENDERS

TEMPURA GREEN BEANS

$16.0
$16.7
$13.6
$16.3
$13.6

$8.2
$8.7
$15.2
$13.3
$11.6
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Tslands Fine Burgers Drinkis

935 Broadbeck Dr, Newbury Opening Hours:

Park, United States Monday 11:00 -21:00
Tuesday 11:00 -21:00
Wednesday 11:00 -21:00
Thursday 11:00 -21:00
Friday 11:00 -22:00
Saturday 11:00 -22:00
Sunday 11:00 -21:00
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