





https://menulist.menu935 Broadbeck Dr, Newbury Park, United Stateshttps://www.islandsrestaurants.com









The menu of Islands Fine Burgers Drinks from Newbury Park includes 67 meals. On average, **meals or drinks on the card** cost about \$12.7. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. In case you're craving some seasoned South American cuisine, you're in the right place: exquisite menus, roasted with fish, seafood, and meat, but also <u>corn</u>, <u>beans</u>, <u>and potatoes</u> are on the menu, Of course, you also have to try the **delicious burgers**, that come with sides like fries, salads, or wedges provided. In addition, there are scrumptious American meals, such as burgers and grilled meat.

**HULA** 



\$6.3

			The second second
Salads		Soft Drinks	
SMALL CAESAR SALAD	\$7.5	FRESH BREWED ICED TEA	
Appetizers		Pizza – Small á 22cm	
CHEDDAR FRIES	\$11.8	MALIBU	\$16.3
Specials		Rolls Medios	
VEGGIE BOWL	\$12.2	KILAUEA	\$17.3
Soups		Beverages	
TORTILLA SOUP		ROOT BEER FLOAT	\$5.0
Dolci		Jus celestes	
CHOCOLATE LAVA	\$9.5	TOUCAN	\$16.0
Starters & Salads		Niguiri (2 unidades)	
WINGS		YAKI	\$14.3
Entradas		Kid's Mains	
QUESADILLA	\$10.2	JR. QUESADILLA	\$8.2
Indian		Guarniciones / Sides	
CHAI TEA MIXTURE		CHIPS SALSA	\$5.2
Ben & Jerry's		Limited Time Only	
FUDGE BROWNIE	\$4.9	MIXED BERRY BUTTER CAKE	\$11.0
Main		Shack Snacks	
SUMMER BERRY SALAD	\$15.0	SPINACH ARTICHOKE DIP	\$14.4
Pizza – groß Ø 30cm		Frozen Yogurt Smoothi	es
11111 A	¢16.4	COOL PREEZE SMOOTHE	<b>ውር</b> ጋ

\$16.4

**COOL BREEZE SMOOTHIE** 



Birds of Paradise Sandwiches		These types of dishes are being served	
SHOREBIRD	\$15.6	FISH	
Island Tacos		Uncategorized	
NORTHSHORE	\$14.0	IMPOSSIBLE	\$18.7
Surfers 7 to 12 (Gremmie	<b>?</b>	Burgers	
Menu)		LONGBOARDER	\$16.3
JR. MACARONI CHEESE	\$8.2	BLEUNAMI	\$16.3
To Accompany		Kids	
TRUFFLE FRIES	<b>\$13.3</b>	SANDCASTLE (GRILLED CHEESE)	\$8.2
		JR. WAVE W/ CHEESE	\$8.8
Grub		<i>~</i> ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~	
CHICKEN CLUB WRAP	\$14.8	Family Meals	
0.0.040		SLIDER BOX FAMILY MEAL	\$21.9
Softs & Mixers		TORTILLA SOUP FAMILY MEAL	\$27.3
FRUIT JUICE		Shakes & Smoothies	
Uamaiian Ooko			04.0
Hawaiian Poke		LEMON FREEZE	\$4.6
MAUI	\$16.5	ISLAND SHAKES	
Hapa Bowls		Side dishes	
KALUA PORK	\$14.3	SWEET POTATO FRIES	
		SMALL GARDEN SALAD	\$6.3
Salad/Soup		ISLAND FRIES	
CHOP CHOP	\$16.0	Dessert	
Craft Favorites		ICE CREAM SUNDAE	\$4.4
BIG WAVE		TRES LECHES BUTTERCAKE	\$11.0
		KONA PIE	\$9.5



	Sandwiches	
\$14.2	MOA CRISP	\$16.0
\$8.5	PIPELINE	\$16.7
	THE WEDGE (BLT)	\$13.6
\$13.4	HULI HULI CRISP	\$16.3
	MOA KAI (TUNA)	\$13.6
\$14.8	Popular Items	
\$14.7	•	\$8.2
\$16.0		
	JR. HKI TENDERS	\$8.7
	BEACH BOWL	\$15.2
	TIKI TENDERS	\$13.3
\$14.0	TEMPURA GREEN BEANS	\$11.6
\$14.0		
\$14.0		
	\$8.5 \$13.4 \$14.8 \$14.7 \$16.0 \$14.0	\$14.2 MOA CRISP  \$8.5 PIPELINE  THE WEDGE (BLT)  \$13.4 HULI HULI CRISP  MOA KAI (TUNA)  \$14.8 Popular Items  \$14.7 JR. WAVE BURGER  \$16.0 JR. TIKI TENDERS  BEACH BOWL  TIKI TENDERS  \$14.0 TEMPURA GREEN BEANS



### Islands Fine Burgers Drinks

935 Broadbeck Dr, Newbury Park, United States

Opening Hours: Monday 11:00 -21:00 Tuesday 11:00 -21:00 Wednesday 11:00 -21:00 Thursday 11:00 -21:00 Friday 11:00 -22:00 Saturday 11:00 -21:00

